#/UNIT #	CUSTOMER	RELATIONSHIP CODE	BOX NUMBER
08519	NON-CUSTOMER	8519001143	243
	ŝ _o	KEY DEPOSIT \$ 0	.00 S/Ora
E BANK OF AMERICA TEXAS	S, N.A. ("BANK")	· \$.	1385
			283
he lessees, by signing below, a everse side of this card and the			e lease contract on th
		cy B,	
uthorized signatures,1	required for acce	ss.	
LESSEE		SIGNATURE	S
ELMER H BRUNSTING	XSON	res HBn.	enste
errorsett to active the Latitude	NC ACADA	- IN PULLE	- maring
NELVA E BRUNSTING	X	<u> </u>	
	-		···
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
essee's name ELMER H BRUNSTING		· (1	social security no.) 202-32-8905
ESIDENCE ADDRESS 13530 PINEROCK	HOUSTON	TX 77079	PHONE NO. 713-464-4391
USINESS ADDRESS	FURENTUN	1A 17873	PHONE NO.
RIVER'S LICENSE NUMBER	STATE BIRTH DATE	BIRTH PLACE	MOTHER'S MAIDEN NAME
<u>03911861</u> essee's name	. 09-29-21	HULL/IOWA	RIKKERS SOCIAL SECURITY NO
NELVA E BRUNSTING esidence address		(2	2) 481-39-4685 PHONE NO.
13639 PINEROČK USINESS ADDRESS	HOUSTON	TX 77079	713-464-4391 PHONE NO.
RIVER'S LICENSE NUMBER	STATE BIRTH DATE	BIRTH PLACE	MOTHER'S MAIDEN NAME
01934029 ESSEE'S NAME	10-08-26	SHELDON, TOWA	KOBLBECK SOCIAL SECURITY NO.
		(3	3)
ESIDENCE ADDRESS	The state of the s		PHONE NO.
USINESS ADDRESS		. 	PHONE NO.
RIVER'S LICENSE NUMBER	STATE BIRTH DATE	BIRTH PLACE	MOTHER'S MAIDEN NAME
ESSEE'S NAME			SOCIAL SECURITY NO.
ESIDENCE ADDRESS			PHONE NO.
USINESS ADDRESS	The state of the s		PHONE NO.
RIVER'S LICENSE NUMBER	STATE BIRTH DATE	BIRTH PLACE	MOTHER'S MAIDEN NAME
	EXPLAIN TO CUS	TOMER	
□ Unpaid Rent	EAFLAIN TO CUS	Power of Att	ornev
⊡ Entrance Procedure	Z#	Procedure for	•
☐ Co-Lessee or Deputy F	Relationship	□ Lesse	
☑ Billing Procedure ☐ Procedure if keys are I	ost	⊡-Co-Le ⊡-Dépu	
			<u> </u>
REPARED BY: DRIN ROMBULY			DATE RECEIVED
	RENDED OF SAFE !	DEDOCIT BOY	
SUH	RENDER OF SAFE I	DEPUSIT BUX	DATE
Logitify that all property placed i	n the above numbers	d safa danasit hav s	overed by this contract
l certify that all property placed i has been lawfully withdrawn thei		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
ed, contract is terminated, and			3
LESSEE	· · · - · · · - · · · · · · · · · ·		
	· <u>'</u> .		

P5001

P5002

2021SQ 1895 C 495

MONETARY LIABILITY SHALL NOT EXCEED \$1,000.00. IF LESSEE DESIRES INSURANCE AGAINST LOSS IN ANY GREATER AMOUNT, SEPARATE CONTRACT OF INSURANCE MUST BE NEGOTIATED. THE OPENING OF THE BOX BY ANY UNAUTHORIZED PERSONS SHALL

NOT BE INFERRED SOLELY FROM THE LOSS OF OR DAMAGE TO ANY OF IT'S CONTENTS.

SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX

BRUNSTING000559

₱⁵⁰⁰³

RETIREE/EMPLOYEE WORK SHEETS

		UCE -		OKE A	11m/2	all f
Box no. 385	J	Location of k	ey(s) FEX	P. Nas'	* Lucy	4000 St
Contents SERIES E	7 1 16 -	A Bour	05 - D18	EDSY	6 25-00	2/8
+ FARIN FLAR	uschm	O FAMILIER	3 82016	11 8 A	eother	e.e.
GOLD WATCHE	_	1				
STEPLINE		Ξ,			١.	ı
BHYON, C		- 1	\$ 52·	Storet.	1 .	
1 Emer						•
a company	<u> </u>	``				
	 		· ,	·:	,	-
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		. <i>)</i>	· ()	····		
- 1		Jac+	Doug	- Will	Lan	
Stocks/bonds/mutual fund	ds	The same		3 %		
i i	a.c.	1 Danie	Spill that constrain	47-	$^{\circ}$ $^{\circ}$	K
Broker/person to contact	CRI)	EKKO C	to the same	EU.	Gon	11) C
		Account	t no.	EU.	you	<u>a</u> ()
Broker/person to contact 47 Telephone no. 713 - 464 Name of stock or bond		Account	t no	e EU.	yon	40 (
Telephone no. 713 - 464		Accoun	no	eu.	yon	
Telephone no. 713 - 464		Accoun	t no	EU.	you	10 C
Telephone no. 713 - 464		Accoun	t no	eu.	you	<u> </u>
Telephone no. 713 - 464		Account	t no	res	you	
Telephone no. 713 - 464		Account	t no	res	you	
Telephone no. 713 - 464		Account	t no	res	you	
Telephone no. 713 - 464	-6071			res	you	
Telephone no. 713 - 464 Name of stock or bond	-6071			res EU.,	you	
Telephone no. 713 - 464 Name of stock or bond Broker/person to contact	-6071				you	
Telephone no. 713 - 464 Name of stock or bond Broker/person to contact Telephone no.	-6071		no.		you	
Telephone no. 713 - 464 Name of stock or bond Broker/person to contact Telephone no.	-6071		no.		you	

P5004



Bank of America Legal Order Processing CA9-705-05-19 P.O. Box 3609 Los Angeles, CA 90051

March 23, 2012

BAYLESS & STOKES BOBBIE G. BAYLESS 2931 FERNDALE HOUSTON, TX 77098

RE: Reference # L032212001269 Case: In Re: Carl Henry Brunsting

Bank of America, N.A. ("the Bank") received the above-referenced Subpoena and responds as follows:

The Bank is unable to locate any of the records requested with the information provided.

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. Executed on this March 23, 2012 in Los Angeles/Los Angeles CA.

I, Thary Em, declare that I am employed by Bank of America N. A. in the Legal Order Processing Department and the Bank's designated duly authorized Custodian of Records for documents and/or information to be produced under the referenced Subpoena.

The Bank reserves the right to designate another Custodian as it deems appropriate in the event an actual appearance is required.

Should you need to forward any additional correspondence to us regarding this matter, please direct it to the address noted above. When contacting the Bank regarding this matter, please use the Reference # L032212001269.

Thary Em

Sr. Operations Representative

Legal Order Processing

213-580-0701

BAYLESS & STOKES

BOBBIE GRACE BAYLESS* BOARD CERTIFIED CIVIL TRIAL LAW YEXAS BOARD OF LEGAL SPECIALIZATION NATIONAL BOARD OF TRIAL ADVOCACY bayless@baylessstokes.com

ATTORNEYS AT LAW 2931 FERNDALE HOUSTON, TEXAS 77098

Telephone: (713) 522-2224 Telecopier: (713) 522-2218

* DALIA BROWNING STOKES BOARD CERTIFIED ESTATE PLANNING & PROBATE LAW
TEXAS BOARD OF LEGAL SPECIALIZATION stokes@baylessstokes.com

*LICENSED IN TEXAS AND COLORADO

June 22, 2012

Sent via telecopier - 415.796.1145

Mr. Thary Em Bank of America Legal Order Processing CA9-705-05-19 P.O. Box 3609 Los Angeles, California 90051

Re:

Cause No. 2012-14538; In re: Carl Henry Brunsting; In the 80th Judicial District

Court of Harris County, Texas

Bank of America Reference No. L032212001269

Dear Mr. Em:

Bank of America was previously served with a request for documents in the above-referenced case. On March 23, 2012, I received a letter from you indicating the bank was unable to locate any of the requested records. However, during discovery in the case, another party has produced safe deposit box payment notices from Bank of America for safe deposit boxes with at least two different numbers, copies of which are attached. I do not necessarily believe these are the only boxes covered by the request, but I hope this additional information will help you locate the information requested, both relating to these boxes and any others I have described. I have reason to believe that either these or other safe deposit boxes may now be held in the name of "The Elmer H. Brunsting Descendant's Trust" and/or "The Nelva E. Brunsting Survivor's Trust," for which Anita K. Brunsting and Amy Ruth Brunsting are acting as trustees. The Brunsting Family Living Trust identified in the request consists of those two trusts.

Please use this new information to locate the requested documents. For your convenience, I have attached Exhibit I to the Petition which was previously served on the bank and which describes the documents requested from Bank of America. I have also attached a copy of the Court's Order requiring the production of these records by Bank of America.

June 22, 2012 Page 2

If you have any questions, please call me upon your receipt of this letter. These documents were requested some time ago, and I need them as soon as possible.

Very truly yours,

Bobbie G. Bayless

BGB/st Enclosures

cc: Carl Brunsting (via email)

Bank of America BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. P O BOX 53150

PHOENIX AZ 85072-3150

SAFE DEPOSIT BOX PAYMENT NOTICE

BANK: 0099 CENTER: 8519 BOX NUMBER: 0000874-6

SIZE: 5X10

0079 8519 00008746 061411 0000000800 1

NOTICE DATE: 06/14/11

RENTAL PERIOD

07/19/11 TO 07/18/12

CHARGE TO ACCOUNT XXXXXXXXXXXX1143

\$8.00

NELVA E BRUNSTING 203 BLOOMINGDALE CIR VICTORIA

TX 77904-3049

FOR SAFE DEPOSIT BOX ANNUAL RENTAL

SAFE DEPOSIT BOX PAYMENT NOTICE

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. TOWN & COUNTRY 701 TOWN & COUNTRY BLVD #210 HOUSTON TO TX 77024 NELVA E BRUNSTING 203 BLOOMINGDALE CIR **VICTORIA** TX 77904-3049

0099 CENTER: 8519 BANK: BOX NUMBER: 0000874-6

SIZE: 5X10

RENTAL RATE: \$145.00 DISCOUNT: AUTO-DRAFT-REG PAYMENT/CREDIT: \$22.00-\$115.00-CHARGE TO ACCT: \$8.00

WE WILL DEBIT \$8.00 FROM YOUR ACCOUNT #XXXXXXXXXXXX1143 ON 07/19/11. PLEASE DEDUCT THE CHARGE AMOUNT FROM YOUR BANK OF AMERICA ACCOUNT. THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS.

Note: Payment will be made by automatic debit. Please do not remit a payment.

Bankof America

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. P O BOX 53150

PHOENIX AZ 85072-3150

SAFE DEPOSIT BOX PAYMENT NOTICE

BANK: 0099 CENTER: BOX NUMBER: 0000385-3 CENTER: 8519

SIZE: 5X10

0099 8519 00003853 082709 0000009800 3

NOTICE DATE: 08/27/09

RENTAL PERIOD

10/01/09 TO 09/30/10

CHARGE TO ACCOUNT XXXXXXXXXXXX1143

\$98.00

ELMER H BRUNSTING 13630 PINEROCK LN HOUSTON

1

TX 77079-5914

FOR SAFE DEPOSIT BOX ANNUAL RENTAL

SAFE DEPOSIT BOX PAYMENT NOTICE

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.
TOWN & COUNTRY
701 TOWN & COUNTRY
BLVD #210
HOUSTON T TX 77024 ELMER H BRUNSTING 13630 PINEROCK LN HOUSTON TX 77079-5914

BANK: 0099 **CENTER: 8519** BOX NUMBER: 0000385-3 SIZE: 5X10

RENTAL RATE: \$145.00 DISCOUNT: AUTO-DRAFT-PREM \$47.00-CHARGE TO ACCT: \$98.00

WE WILL DEBIT \$98.00 FROM YOUR ACCOUNT #XXXXXXXXXXXX1143 ON 10/01/09. PLEASE DEDUCT THE CHARGE AMOUNT FROM YOUR BANK OF AMERICA ACCOUNT. THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS.

Note: Payment will be made by automatic debit. Please do not remit a payment.

Documents to be Produced by Bank of America

- 1. All rental agreements for any safe deposit box rented by Elmer Brunsting, Nelva Brunsting, or the Brunsting Family Living Trust.
- 2. All signature or other authorization documents for any safe deposit box rented by Elmer Brunsting, Nelva Brunsting, or the Brunsting Family Living Trust.
- 3. All documents reflecting the parties accessing any safe deposit box rented by Elmer Brunsting, Nelva Brunsting, or the Brunsting Family Living Trust.
- 4. All inventories of items held in any safe deposit box rented by Elmer Brunsting, Nelva Brunsting, or the Brunsting Family Living Trust.
- 5. All billing records for any safe deposit box rented by Elmer Brunsting, Nelva Brunsting, or the Brunsting Family Living Trust.

NO. 2012-14538

IN RE: CARL HENRY BRUNSTING

S

IN THE DISTRICT COURT OF CDEPX

HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS SC

S

80th JUDICIAL DISTRICT

ORDER ON CARL HENRY BRUNSTING'S VERIFIED PETITION TO TAKE DEPOSITIONS BEFORE SUIT

After considering the Petition of Carl Henry Brunsting, asking the court for permission to take oral and written depositions to investigate potential claims, the response, if any, and arguments of counsel, the court GRANTS the request and finds that allowing Petitioner to take the requested depositions may prevent a failure or delay of justice in an anticipated suit and that the likely benefit of allowing the Petitioner to take the requested depositions to investigate potential claims outweighs the burden or expense of the procedure.

It is therefore ORDERED that petitioner may take the oral and/or written deposition of

- A. Carole Ann Brunsting;
- B. Computershare Investor Services, LLC, the transfer agent for ExxonMobil

 Shareholder Services;
- C. Tino Vasquez;
- D. Robert Cantu; and
- E. Bank of America, NA

at a time and place arranged by Petitioner's counsel.

Unless the documents are being obtained by deposition on written questions, the following witnesses are also directed to deliver the documents specified in the applicable exhibits attached to the Petition to the offices of Petitioner's counsel at least 7 days prior to their deposition:

Certified Document Number: 52262950 - Page 2 of 2

- A. Carole Ann Brunsting (Documents described in Exhibit D to be produced by this witness)
- B. Computershare Investor Services, LLC, the transfer agent for ExxonMobil

 Shareholder Services (Documents described in Exhibit E to be produced by
 this witness)
- C. Bank of America, NA (Documents described in Exhibit I to be produced by this witness)

SIGNED this _______, day of _______, 2012

PRESIDINGVUDGE



I, Chris Daniel, District Clerk of Harris County, Texas certify that this is a true and correct copy of the original record filed and or recorded in my office, electronically or hard copy, as it appears on this date.

Witness my official hand and seal of office this June 14, 2012

Certified Document Number:

52262950 Total Pages: 2

Chris Daniel, DISTRICT CLERK

HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS

BAYLESS & STOKES

BOBBIE GRACE BAYLESS *
BOARD CERTIFIED CIVE. TRIAL LAW
TEXAS BOARD OF LEGAL SPECIALIZATION
NATIONAL BOARD OF TRIAL ADVOCACY
bayless@baylessstokes.com

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
2931 FERNDALE
HOUSTON, TEXAS 77098
Telephone: (713) 522-2224

Telecopier: (713) 522-2218

* DALIA BROWNING STOKES BOARD CERTIFIED ESTATE PLANNING & PROBATE LAW TEXAS BOARD OF LEGAL SPECIALIZATION SLOKES(D) baylessslokes.com

*LICENSED IN TEXAS AND COLORADO

June 22, 2012

<u>Sent via telecopier - 415.796.1145</u>

Mr. Thary Em
Bank of America
Legal Order Processing
CA9-705-05-19
P.O. Box 3609
Los Angeles, California 90051

Re: Cause No. 2012-14538; In re: Carl Henry Brunsting; In the 80th Judicial District

Court of Harris County, Texas

Bank of America Reference No. L032212001269

Dear Mr. Em:

Bank of America was previously served with a request for documents in the above-referenced case. On March 23, 2012, I received a letter from you indicating the bank was unable to locate any of the requested records. However, during discovery in the case, another party has produced safe deposit box payment notices from Bank of America for safe deposit boxes with at least two different numbers, copies of which are attached. I do not necessarily believe these are the only boxes covered by the request, but I hope this additional information will help you locate the information requested, both relating to these boxes and any others I have described. I have reason to believe that either these or other safe deposit boxes may now be held in the name of "The Elmer H. Brunsting Descendant's Trust" and/or "The Nelva E. Brunsting Survivor's Trust," for which Anita K. Brunsting and Amy Ruth Brunsting are acting as trustees. The Brunsting Family Living Trust identified in the request consists of those two trusts.

Please use this new information to locate the requested documents. For your convenience, I have attached Exhibit I to the Petition which was previously served on the bank and which describes the documents requested from Bank of America. I have also attached a copy of the Court's Order requiring the production of these records by Bank of America.

June 22, 2012 Page 2

If you have any questions, please call me upon your receipt of this letter. These documents were requested some time ago, and I need them as soon as possible.

Very truly yours,

Bobbie G. Bayless

BGB/st Enclosures

ce: Carl Brunsting (via email)

Bank of America
BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.
P O BOX 53150

PHOENIX AZ 85072-3150

NELVA E BRUNSTING

VICTORIA

203 BLOOMINGDALE CIR

SAFE DEPOSIT BOX PAYMENT NOTICE

BANK: 0099 CENTER: 8519

BOX NUMBER: 0000874-6

SIZE: 5X10

0099 8519 00008746 061411 0000000800 1

NOTICE DATE: 06/14/11

RENTAL PERIOD

07/19/11 TO 07/18/12

CHARGE TO ACCOUNT XXXXXXXXXXXXX1143

\$8.00

__

FOR SAFE DEPOSIT BOX ANNUAL RENTAL

SAFE DEPOSIT BOX PAYMENT NOTICE

TX 77904-3049

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.
TOWN & COUNTRY
701 TOWN & COUNTRY
BLVD #210
HOUSTON TX 77024
NELVA E BRUNSTING
203 BLOOMINGDALE CIR
VICTORIA TX 77904-3049

BANK: 0099 CENTER: 8519 BOX NUMBER: 0000874-6 SIZE: 5X10

RENTAL RATE: \$145.00
DISCOUNT:
AUTO-DRAFT-REG \$22.00PAYMENT/CREDIT: \$115.00-

CHARGE TO ACCT:

\$8.00

WE WILL DEBIT \$8.00 FROM YOUR ACCOUNT #XXXXXXXXXXXXX1143 ON 07/19/11. PLEASE DEDUCT THE CHARGE AMOUNT FROM YOUR BANK OF AMERICA ACCOUNT. THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS.

Note: Payment will be made by automatic debit. Please do not remit a payment.

Bankof America

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. P O BOX 53150

PHOENIX AZ 85072-3150

SAFE DEPOSIT BOX PAYMENT NOTICE

BANK: 0099 CENTER: BOX NUMBER: 0000385-3 CENTER: 8519

SIZE: 5X10

0099 8519 00003853 082709 0000009800 3

NOTICE DATE: 08/27/09

RENTAL PERIOD

10/01/09 TO 09/30/10

ELMER H BRUNSTING 13630 PINEROCK LN HOUSTON

1

TX 77079-5914

CHARGE TO ACCOUNT XXXXXXXXXXXX1143

\$98.00

FOR SAFE DEPOSIT BOX ANNUAL RENTAL

SAFE DEPOSIT BOX PAYMENT NOTICE

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A.
TOWN & COUNTRY
701 TOWN & COUNTRY
BLVD #210
HOUSTON
ELMER H BRUNSTING
13630 PINEROCK LN
HOUSTON TX 77024 HOUSTON

TX 77079-5914

BANK: 0099 CENTER: BOX NUMBER: 0000385-3 SIZE: 5X10 **CENTER: 8519**

RENTAL RATE: \$145.00 DISCOUNT: AUTO-DRAFT-PREM \$47.00-CHARGE TO ACCT: \$98.00

WE WILL DEBIT \$98.00 FROM YOUR ACCOUNT #XXXXXXXXXXXXX1143 ON 10/01/09. PLEASE DEDUCT THE CHARGE AMOUNT FROM YOUR BANK OF AMERICA ACCOUNT. THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS.

Note: Payment will be made by automatic debit. Please do not remit a payment.

Documents to be Produced by Bank of America

- 1. All rental agreements for any safe deposit box rented by Elmer Brunsting, Nelva Brunsting, or the Brunsting Family Living Trust.
- 2. All signature or other authorization documents for any safe deposit box rented by Elmer Brunsting, Nelva Brunsting, or the Brunsting Family Living Trust.
- 3. All documents reflecting the parties accessing any safe deposit box rented by Elmer Brunsting, Nelva Brunsting, or the Brunsting Family Living Trust.
- 4. All inventories of items held in any safe deposit box rented by Elmer Brunsting, Nelva Brunsting, or the Brunsting Family Living Trust.
- 5. All billing records for any safe deposit box rented by Elmer Brunsting, Nelva Brunsting, or the Brunsting Family Living Trust.

NO. 2012-14538

IN RE: CARL HENRY BRUNSTING

S
IN THE DISTRICT COURT OF CDEPX

HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS SC

S
80th JUDICIAL DISTRICT

ORDER ON CARL HENRY BRUNSTING'S VERIFIED PETITION TO TAKE DEPOSITIONS BEFORE SUIT

After considering the Petition of Carl Henry Brunsting, asking the court for permission to take oral and written depositions to investigate potential claims, the response, if any, and arguments of counsel, the court GRANTS the request and finds that allowing Petitioner to take the requested depositions may prevent a failure or delay of justice in an anticipated suit and that the likely benefit of allowing the Petitioner to take the requested depositions to investigate potential claims outweighs the burden or expense of the procedure.

It is therefore ORDERED that petitioner may take the oral and/or written deposition of

- A. Carole Ann Brunsting;
- B. Computershare Investor Services, LLC, the transfer agent for ExxonMobil Shareholder Services;
- C. Tino Vasquez;
- D. Robert Cantu; and
- E. Bank of America, NA

at a time and place arranged by Petitioner's counsel.

Unless the documents are being obtained by deposition on written questions, the following witnesses are also directed to deliver the documents specified in the applicable exhibits attached to the Petition to the offices of Petitioner's counsel at least 7 days prior to their deposition:

Certified Document Number: 52262950 - Page 2 of 2

- A. Carole Ann Brunsting (Documents described in Exhibit D to be produced by this witness)
- B. Computershare Investor Services, LLC, the transfer agent for ExxonMobil

 Shareholder Services (Documents described in Exhibit E to be produced by
 this witness)
- C. Bank of America, NA (Documents described in Exhibit I to be produced by this witness)

It is further ORDERED that the hearing concerning the depositions of and documents to be produced by Vacek & Freed, PLLC, Candace L. Kunz-Freed, Anita Brunsting, and Amy Brunsting is reset for _________, 2012, at 9:30 a.m.

SIGNED this _______, day of _______, 2012

PRESIDINGVUDGE



I, Chris Daniel, District Clerk of Harris County, Texas certify that this is a true and correct copy of the original record filed and or recorded in my office, electronically or hard copy, as it appears on this date.

Witness my official hand and seal of office this June 14, 2012

Certified Document Number:

52262950 Total Pages: 2

Chris Daniel, DISTRICT CLERK

HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS

Confirmation Report - Memory Send

Time

: Jun-22-12 12:10pm

Tel line

Name

Job number

: 820

Date

: Jun-22 12:08pm

Τo

14157961145

Document pages

09

Start time

Jun-22 12:08pm

End time

Jun-22 12:10pm

Pages sent

: 09

Status

: OK

:

Job number

: 820

*** SEND SUCCESSFUL ***

BAYLESS & STOKES ATTORNEYS AT LAW 2931 FERNDALE HOUSTON, TEXAS 77098

BOBBIE GRACE BAYLESS DALIA BROWNING STOKES

TELECOPY TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Name: Thary Em

Organization: Bank of America Legal Order Processing

Telecopy Number: 415.796,1145

Office Number: 213.580.0701

Document(s) Being Sent: Correspondence re: Reference No. L032212001269

Number of Pages: 9 (Including this Cover Page)

FROM: Name: Bobbie G. Bayless

Date: June 22, 2012

SENT BY: Shawn Teague

COMMENTS:

The information contained in this facsimile message is intended to be privileged and/or confidential information intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or the employee or agent responsible to deliver it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please immediately notify us by telephone, and return the complete original message to us at the above address via the U.S. Postal Service. You will be reimbursed for any postage or telephone charges incurred in compliance with this request. Thank you.

IF YOU DO NOT RECEIVE ALL PAGES, PLEASE CALL BACK IMMEDIATELY @ (713) 522-2224

TELEPHONE: (713) 522-2224 TELECOPIER: (713) 522-2218

Bank of America

Bank of America Legal Order Processing CA9-705-05-19 P.O. Box 3609 Los Angeles, CA 90051

July 23, 2012

BAYLESS & STOKES BOBBIE G. BAYLESS 2931 FERNDALE HOUSTON, TX 77098

RE: Reference # L032212001269 Case: In Re: Carl Henry Brunsting Customer Name:

Enclosed are the documents requested in the Subpoena issued in the above case.

We consider your receipt of these records as compliance with the above-referenced subpoena/legal request and our file is now closed. If additional records are required they will be forwarded to you upon receipt.

Please contact me as soon as possible at the number listed below and let me know if further research is necessary.

Legal Order Processing 213-580-0701 S4SE



Bank of America Legal Order Processing CA9-705-05-19 P.O. Box 3609 Los Angeles, CA 90051

July 23, 2012

BAYLESS & STOKES BOBBIE G. BAYLESS 2931 FERNDALE HOUSTON, TX 77098

RE: Reference # L032212001269 Case: In Re: Carl Henry Brunsting

I, Thary Em, declare that I am employed by Bank of America N. A. in the subpoena processing department and the Bank's designated duly authorized Custodian of Records for documents and/or information produced under the referenced legal order. The Bank reserves the right to designate another Custodian as it deems appropriate in the event an actual appearance is required concerning the records produced herein. I certify the authenticity of the records produced herewith and that they were:

- a) Made at or near the time of the occurrence, condition or event of the matters set forth by, or from information transmitted by, a person with knowledge of those matters.
- b) Kept in the course of regularly conducted activity.
- c) Made by the regularly conducted activity as a regular practice, by the personnel of the business.

The identity of the records produced is as follows. Safe deposit box. Total number of Bank documents included is 9 pages. This does not include the Notarized Affidavit of Business Records and Cover Letter.

The enclosed records are true copies of bank records in the custodian's possession as described in the referenced legal order. I am familiar with the mode of preparation of the enclosed records and they are prepared as follows:

OTHER: Original records were prepared or received at or near the time of their creation and were stored by the Bank in the ordinary course of business. Upon receipt of this subpoena, the Bank searched and retrieved the original records and prepared a true and correct copy, using generally accepted photocopying techniques.

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. Executed on this 23 day of July, 2012, in the city of Los Angeles, in the State of CA.

Should you need to forward any additional correspondence to us regarding this matter, please direct it to the address noted above. When contacting the Bank regarding this Subpoena, please use the Reference # L032212001269.

Thary Em

Thurson-

Sr. Operations Representative CA - Legal Order Processing 213-580-0701

P5024



State Of California

County Of Los Angeles

On July 23, 2012 before me, personally appeared Thary Em who proved to me on the bassy of sublicatory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that she executed the same in her authorized capacity, and that by her signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

Signature of Notary Public

I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.



Place Notary Seal Above

P5025



BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. "The Bank"

Safe Deposit Box Rental Agreement

Box No.: 008519003853	A	nnval Rental (Initial Term):	\$70.00
Account Title		Social Security Number / Tax ID	Date of Birth
ELMER H BRUNSTING		202- 32 -8905	109/29/1921
Name of Renter	•	Social Security Number / Tax ID	Date of Birth
NELVA E BRUNSTING		1481-30-8905	1/0/08/1926
Name of Renter		Social Security Number / Tax ID	Date of Birth XX DL . 0 5975/4
CARL BRUNSTING		509 - 56 - 6234	+ 17/3/1/957 300 7/2008
Billing/Notice - Name/Address		I.D. No (For Brimary, Renter)	B. No. (For Co. Repter) 29 CXP 10K/11
13630 PINEROCK LN		ISS NA EXP 9/29/09	305 NA TO
Billing/Notice Address		Home Phone	Business Phone
<u>*</u>		713-464-4391	
City, State, Zip		Business/Occupation of Primary Renter	
HOUSTON TX 77079-5914			
Mother's Maiden Name		Birthplace	Relationship of Co-Renter to Primary
Designation Of Renters	Personal	Business	
Sole Renter	Co-Renters		
Sole Proprietor	Partnership		
Not For Profit Organization	Corporation		
Last Named Person Is Additional Sig	matory (For Power of Attorney	y Only)	
Other;			
Payment Authorization			your own insurance through an scription of all property stored in
🛮 Check here if you want annual renta			
You are hereby authorized to charge my in accordance with the above schedule. notice of revocation you shall be fully p	This authority is to remain in		is agreed that until you actually receive such
Please bill me for the annual box ren	ntals. (A billing fee may be cha	arged for the billing service.)	
Discount & Key Deposit		90	5.02
Advantage	Money Manager	Key Deposit: \$ 7	5-00
	Premier Bank		
Associate			
Private Bank			
Renter Signature	Cens Renter Sign	Debus Brunsling I	and J. Dunsh Renter Signature
Name of Non-Individual Box Renter (Business	By: Signature of Signature of	of Non-Individual Box Representative	Title of Non-Individual Box Representative
Box Surrender			
Safe deposit box number banking center in	in the vat	ult of Bank of America located at 70 (TOWN AND COUNTRY : hereby surrendered. All property stored in the box
has been removed and received by the u	ındersigned and all liability of	f the Bank is hereby released.	
Key Deposit Refunded: LYes	No 1	a & Branch	7/21/10
SHOTO NEWBOXK	LY DEP. Signature	of Renter	/ / & / / / () Date
Associate Name: EDWARD P GUZ	ZMAN	Date Box Opened: 10/01/1996	Number of Page P 5026
00-14-9061M 04-2005 NTX	; 	Closed by fi	nde War

	Bank of America	Box Number Account Title	2007		
	Record of Entry Into	Account Title			
	Safe Deposit Box	BC Name	***************************************		
		BC Number		Stat	e
	Special Instructions		~ 4		***************************************
	Authorized			\times	
				MAN	
	Signers				
	Date Time S	Signature		Bank Associate	
	03.0408 2715		ting	WKC-TB	
7	12/08 11/05	0-1 8 21	neting	THOL 01936+029	
1	19/08 10.44	Delvo & Br	wasting	Kin	
달(8/27/08/10:55	neholt. Br	unsting	ake ic	
6B 5-2(3/3/092:55	Delva E Br	unsting	wke h	
14-9046B	Section Box Nu	mber	Account Name		
1					

Date	Time	Signature	Bank Associate
1/2/09	3:08	Debrut Brunding	TYOU 01934829 BE
3/7/09	11.35	Deho E Branstin P	TX02 01934029 PC
6/30/09	1651	Dehal Bruntiga	TX00019340397
7/2/09	3 27	Petra E. Brunstin a	TXDL01934029 7
01/19/2010	2:30	Detra E. Brunston	What All
1/27/10	2:50	nera & Breenstry	Who It
3/2/2010	2:46	Nehn E. Branston	WKC Who
3/18/2000	2:36	Newa & Brunsting	WKC The
4/23/10	110	Petro E. Brighting	WKC &
7/19/10	12.06	nelvat. Brunsting	WKC \$
7/19/10	12:37	ndval Brynitary	019341729 &
7/2/10	11.43	Thera E. Brunsting	WKC De
		1 DD 13 37	PRIL
	_ ′	IVECT	1 - 1 () () ()

Bank of America	Box Number Account Tie	er	Brzunshna	: Nelm Biurstia7
Record of Entry Into Safe Deposit Box	Account Tit BC Name BC Number	Tour . Co		State/
Special Instructions				
Authorized				
Signers				
Date Time	Signature		Bank Associate	
8/1/03 11:15	Exporter	sterry		- WIL
8/8/03 12:12	Expra	noting	-K	كالن
3/30/04 1/51	/ XIIII	usby	7.0	NK
4/72/04 1032	Go Bru	notes	Har L	WIL
12/24/04 12:45	Mon	netry	A L	UKCC.
Section Box 1	Number	Account Name		

Date	Time	Signature		Bank Associate
12 28	04-21:30	m CB	Mousen	who &
1-15-6	59:26	EAR	Sicenting	Wh 3)
01-24-	OS 11'20	CAT	Buensty	TB TXOLOGITISM COILS NA
01-05-0	20 10 va	Delva &	Arunsting	100 TO-010103611661
1200	09 ax	Ell	Munday	TXOL OLISEIOSE FROM
1-270	6 9 DD	12chia	Brune ling	BB EX CH-11-TSEAME
(2-16-	06 9:30	Dehra	Brunster	TB WKC
02160	De 9:30	SM	Mentey	TB WKC
01.22	01 9.40	Te heale	Dranstera	B WKC
(1221	01 9:55	Dehrac	Exercting	B WKC
900	2.59	Dehrat	Brusting	TKOL 10/8/11 00:0/12 PE
9/8/0	710:00	Dohra Es	Brunster of	10101934022
11/14/0	01:49	Dehral.	Drunston	G7 WE
(1.15.0	00:11/80	Dilve E	Drunstore	WKC'B
			\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	

Bankor	Amorio	2	Account Title		15runstr	19: IYeva -
Danker	AIIICEIC	a	Record of Entry	Into Safe Depo	sting osit Box	Brunshing
			Box Number	00:	<u> 385-3</u>	
Special Instruc	ctions					
Renters/	NE.	Cine	H/20	eens		
Authorized Persons	-(X)	Ma I.	Brunat	ing		
		a. 0 \$1	. Davi	with		
					7	<u> </u>
					······································	
Date	Time	Signature			Bank Associate	
3/31/99	112JAY	XElm	att Blee.	nstang	Mle	
4/949	11,20An	Dna	& Blin	Loley .	MIJEN	ho
6/8/99	9.56 G	Elen	HITC	nsay	-MTREO	'1NO
123/99	11. Am	Eliera	HINE	n stony	MTREY	<u> 1N0</u>
16100	1 PM	Elmo	HBre	ensterny	Fr lac	4-7
16/00	2:35	Elne	1 Hobe	not be	Sett	<u> </u>
00-14-9046NSB 4-I	1999			<i></i>		

Box Number	r	00382-3 "	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Date	Time	Signature	Bank Associate
4/25/01	12 45	ExtBunkey	MAS Q
6/6/01	1:12	atthronder	MTREVINO.
76/01	9:05	Efficientes	det :
2/1/01	11:50	2x/1/oleenot	Mal
11/13/01	12:400	Ext Brunday	Stark-
4/3/02	9:22	EtilBranstery	was w
4/4/02	9:40	Et Blenston	MK(Q)
1/3/02	9:37	Exfolienting	TGray
1/18/03	12:35	Expressy	Richie B.
4/15/03	9:20	9 HBlunday	inas ()
6/30/03	10:05	D. E. Brunsting We	C JOAN
6/5/03	1:10	EXTIGUESTERNI W.	collection of the collection o



BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. "The Bank"

Safe Deposit Box Rental Agreement

Box No.: 008519008746	·	Annual Rental (Initial Term):	\$115.00
Account Title		Social Security Number / Tax ID	Date of Birth
NELVA E BRUNSTING		481 30 4685	10/08/1926
Name of Renter		Social Security Number / Tax ID	Date of Birth
ANITA KAY BRUSTING		457— 25 — 1860	08/07/1963
Name of Renter		Social Security Number / Tax ID	Date of Birth
Billing/Notice - Name/Address	h - 14	I.D. No. (For Primary Renter)	I.D. No. (For Co-Renter)
13630 PINEROCK LN		01934029	03989339
illing/Notice Address		Home Phone	Business Phone
ity, State, Zip		713-464-4391 Business/Occupation of Primary Renter	
HOUSTON TX 77079-5914		Business/Occupation of Frimary Renter	
fother's Maiden Name		Birthplace	Relationship of Co-Renter to Primary
,			Baughter
esignation Of Renters	Personal	☐ Business	
Sole Renter	Co-Renters		
Sole Proprietor	Partnership		
Not For Profit Organization	Corporation		
Last Named Person Is Additional Sig	natory (For Power of Attorn	ey Only)	
Other:			
	choice. (3) You sho ell as the appraise	ovid keep a complete list and de value and proof of ownership.	ted against loss under insurance your own insurance through an escription of all property stored in
Payment Authorization Check here if you want annual rental You are hereby authorized to charge my	is automatically harged age	ainst your account as indicated below:	for safe deposit rental payments
Payment Authorization Check here if you want annual rental You are hereby authorized to charge my n accordance with the above schedule. notice of revocation you shall be fully pr	is automatically charged aga X checking savings This authority is to remain in otected in making any such	ainst your account as indicated below: seaccount number 008519001143 in effect until revoked by me in writing, and it charge.	gyour own insurance through an escription of all property stored in the
Payment Authorization Check here if you want annual rental You are hereby authorized to charge my n accordance with the above schedule. ' notice of revocation you shall be fully pr Please bill me for the annual box ren	is automatically charged aga X checking savings This authority is to remain in otected in making any such	ainst your account as indicated below: seaccount number 008519001143 in effect until revoked by me in writing, and it charge.	for safe deposit rental payments
Payment Authorization Check here if you want annual rental You are hereby authorized to charge my n accordance with the above schedule. The otice of revocation you shall be fully pr Please bill me for the annual box reh Discount & Key Deposit	is automatically charged age Checking savings Savings This authority is to remain in otected in making any such tals. (A billing fee may be ch	ainst your account as indicated below: seaccount number008519001143 in effect until revoked by me in writing, and it charge. harged for the billing service.)	for safe deposit rental payments
Payment Authorization Check here if you want annual rental You are hereby authorized to charge my In accordance with the above schedule. Actice of revocation you shall be fully pr Please bill me for the annual box reh Discount & Key Deposit	is automatically tharged age X checking	ainst your account as indicated below: seaccount number 008519001143 in effect until revoked by me in writing, and it charge.	for safe deposit rental payments
Check here if you want annual rental on are hereby authorized to charge my accordance with the above schedule. I otice of revocation you shall be fully properly Please bill me for the annual box rehalfscount & Key Deposit Advantage	is automatically charged age Checking savings Savings This authority is to remain in otected in making any such tals. (A billing fee may be ch	ainst your account as indicated below: seaccount number008519001143 in effect until revoked by me in writing, and it charge. harged for the billing service.)	for safe deposit rental payments t is agreed that until you actually receive such
Check here if you want annual rental on are hereby authorized to charge my accordance with the above schedule. otice of revocation you shall be fully properly Please bill me for the annual box rehalfscount & Key Deposit	is automatically tharged age X checking	ainst your account as indicated below: seaccount number008519001143 in effect until revoked by me in writing, and it charge. harged for the billing service.)	for safe deposit rental payments t is agreed that until you actually receive such
Payment Authorization Check here if you want annual rental You are hereby authorized to charge my n accordance with the above schedule. The otice of revocation you shall be fully pr Please bill me for the annual box ren Discount & Key Deposit Advantage Associate Private Bank	is automatically charged age X Checking Savings Savings Savings This authority is to remain is offected in making any such als. (A billing fee may be charged Money Manager Premier Bank	ainst your account as indicated below: seaccount number008519001143 in effect until revoked by me in writing, and it charge. harged for the billing service.)	for safe deposit rental payments t is agreed that until you actually receive such
Payment Authorization Check here if you want annual rental You are hereby authorized to charge my In accordance with the above schedule. The orice of revocation you shall be fully pr Please bill me for the annual box ren Discount & Key Deposit Advantage Associate Private Bank	Is automatically charged age X Checking Savings Savings Savings This authority is to remain is offected in making any such als. (A billing fee may be charged Money Manager Premier Bank	ainst your account as indicated below: saccount number	for safe deposit rental payments t is agreed that until you actually receive such 95.00 KEY DEPOSIT WAS PANSFELED FROM FREVIORS BOY 4.385.3
Check here if you want annual rental You are hereby authorized to charge my In accordance with the above schedule. You could be fully pr Please bill me for the annual box ren Discount & Key Deposit Advantage Associate Private Bank	is automatically charged age X Checking Savings Savings Savings This authority is to remain is offected in making any such als. (A billing fee may be charged Money Manager Premier Bank	ainst your account as indicated below: saccount number	for safe deposit rental payments t is agreed that until you actually receive such
Check here if you want annual rental You are hereby authorized to charge my Accordance with the above schedule. You could be for the annual box ren Please bill me for the annual box ren Please bill me for the annual box ren Advantage Associate Private Bank	Is automatically charged age X Checking Savings Savings Savings This authority is to remain is oxected in making any such tals. (A billing fee may be chals. (A billing fee may be chals. Premier Bank Money Manager Premier Bank Renter Signal Renter Signal By:	ainst your account as indicated below: saccount number	for safe deposit rental payments t is agreed that until you actually receive such 95.00 KEY DEPOSIT WAS PANSFERED FROM FROMES BOX J. 385.3
Check here if you want annual rental You are hereby authorized to charge my n accordance with the above schedule. You control of revocation you shall be fully pr Please bill me for the annual box ren Siscount & Key Deposit Advantage Associate Private Bank Renter Signature	Is automatically charged age X checking	ainst your account as indicated below: saccount number	for safe deposit rental payments t is agreed that until you actually receive such 95.00 KEY DEPOSIT WAS PANSFERED FROM FROMES BOX J. 385.3
Check here if you want annual rental You are hereby authorized to charge my n accordance with the above schedule. In the control of revocation you shall be fully properly be provided by the control of the annual box removed by the control of the annual box removed by the control of the cont	Is automatically charged age X checking	ainst your account as indicated below: saccount number	for safe deposit rental payments t is agreed that until you actually receive such 95-00 EYDEPOSIT WAS PANSFERED FROM FROM FROM BOY A 385-3
Check here if you want annual rental You are hereby authorized to charge my in accordance with the above schedule. You could be fully provided by the second of the second second with the above schedule. You shall be fully provided by the second with the above schedule. You could be fully provided by the second with the above schedule. You can be seen to see the second with the second second with the second second with the second sec	Is automatically charged age X Checking Savings Savings Savings This authority is to remain in otected in making any such als. (A billing fee may be charged Money Manager Premier Bank Renter Signature By: Signature	ainst your account as indicated below: seaccount number	for safe deposit rental payments t is agreed that until you actually receive such 95.00 PANSEDED FROM FROM RECEIVED FROM FROM Renter Signature Title of Non-Individual Box Representative
Check here if you want annual rental You are hereby authorized to charge my In accordance with the above schedule. You could be fully pr Please bill me for the annual box ren Discount & Key Deposit Advantage Associate Private Bank Renter Signature Name of Non-Individual Box Renter (Business is after deposit box number	Is automatically tharged age X checking savings Savings This authority is to remain in otected in making any such tals. (A billing fee may be checked in the saving and the savi	ainst your account as indicated below: saccount number	for safe deposit rental payments t is agreed that until you actually receive such 95.00 EYDEPOSIT WAS PANSFERED FROM FROMICE BOX 4.385-3 Renter Signature Title of Non-Individual Box Representative
Check here if you want annual rental You are hereby authorized to charge my n accordance with the above schedule. Notice of revocation you shall be fully pr Please bill me for the annual box ren Discount & Key Deposit Advantage Associate Private Bank Renter Signature Name of Non-Individual Box Renter (Business is a series of the series	Is automatically tharged age X checking savings Savings savings This authority is to remain in otected in making any such tals. (A billing fee may be checked in making any such tals. (A billing fee may be checked in making any such tals. (A billing fee may be checked in Money Manager Premier Bank Renter Signature Signature in the value in the value	ainst your account as indicated below: saccount number	for safe deposit rental payments t is agreed that until you actually receive such 95.00 PANSEDED FROM FROM RECEIVED FROM FROM Renter Signature Title of Non-Individual Box Representative
Check here if you want annual rental You are hereby authorized to charge my n accordance with the above schedule. In the control of revocation you shall be fully properly be annual box renders and the control of the annual box renders and the control of the annual box renders and the control of the contro	Is automatically tharged age X checking savings Savings savings This authority is to remain in otected in making any such tals. (A billing fee may be checked in making any such tals. (A billing fee may be checked in making any such tals. (A billing fee may be checked in Money Manager Premier Bank Renter Signature Signature in the value in the value	ainst your account as indicated below: saccount number	for safe deposit rental payments t is agreed that until you actually receive such 95.00 EYDEPOSIT WAS PANSFERED FROM FROMICE BOX 4.385-3 Renter Signature Title of Non-Individual Box Representative
Check here if you want annual rental You are hereby authorized to charge my in accordance with the above schedule. You could be revocation you shall be fully proposed by the water of Non-Individual Box Renter (Business Box Surrender Safe deposit box number 1974) as been removed and received by the united to the sanguage of the safe deposit box number 1974.	is automatically harged age X checking savings Savings This authority is to remain in otected in making any such tals. (A billing fee may be checked in making any such tals. (A billing fee may be checked in making any such tals. (A billing fee may be checked in making any such tals. (A billing fee may be checked in Money Manager Premier Bank	ainst your account as indicated below: saccount number	for safe deposit rental payments t is agreed that until you actually receive such 95.00 EYDEPOSIT WAS PANSFERED FROM FROMICE BOX 4.385-3 Renter Signature Title of Non-Individual Box Representative
Check here if you want annual rental You are hereby authorized to charge my In accordance with the above schedule. You are hereby authorized to charge my In accordance with the above schedule. You have been removed and received by the unital property of the control of the annual box removed and received by the unital property. Check here if you want annual rental property of the annual property of the above schedule. You are hereby authorized to charge my In accordance with the above schedule. You are hereby authorized to charge my In accordance with the above schedule. You are hereby authorized to charge my In accordance with the above schedule. You are hereby authorized to charge my In accordance with the above schedule. You are hereby authorized to charge my In accordance with the above schedule. You are hereby authorized to charge my In accordance with the above schedule. You are hereby authorized to charge my In accordance with the above schedule. You are hereby authorized to charge my In accordance with the above schedule. You are hereby authorized to charge my In accordance with the above schedule. You are hereby authorized to charge my In accordance with the above schedule. You are hereby authorized to charge my In accordance with the above schedule. You are hereby authorized to charge my In accordance with the above schedule. You are hereby authorized to charge my In accordance with the above schedule. You are hereby authorized to charge my In accordance with the above schedule. You are hereby authorized to charge my In accordance with the above schedule. You are hereby authorized to charge my In accordinate with the above schedule. You are hereby authorized to charge my In accordinate with the above schedule. You are hereby authorized to charge my In accordinate with the above schedule. You are hereby authorized to charge my In accordinate with the above schedule. You are hereby and the accordinate with the accordinate with the accordinate with the accordinate with the accordinate	is automatically charged age X checking	ainst your account as indicated below: saccount number	for safe deposit rental payments t is agreed that until you actually receive such 95.00 PASSIT UNO
Check here if you want annual rental You are hereby authorized to charge my in accordance with the above schedule. You could be revocation you shall be fully proposed by the water of Non-Individual Box Renter (Business Box Surrender Safe deposit box number 1974) as been removed and received by the united to the sanguage of the safe deposit box number 1974.	is automatically harged age X checking savings Savings This authority is to remain in otected in making any such tals. (A billing fee may be checked in making any such tals. (A billing fee may be checked in making any such tals. (A billing fee may be checked in making any such tals. (A billing fee may be checked in Money Manager Premier Bank	ainst your account as indicated below: saccount number	for safe deposit rental payments t is agreed that until you actually receive such 95.00 PANSFER D FROM FROM RECEIVED FROM FROM Renter Signature Title of Non-Individual Box Representative

Rauk of America	Box Number	1 (E) (II) 10	- BRUNSTIN	15-4
Record of Entry Into Safe Deposit Box	Account Title Account Title BC Name BC Number	ANITA TOMN A		NG State TX
Special Instructions		P		
Authorized (8) Tojun (
Signers (X)		J		
Date Time Singuire	ext. Bu		TXDL03989	Assoc. Initials
7/19/10 1.10 Telos	E Dru	nothing	TXOL 01934	og offen
11/9/11 100 Churt	Ext. Bur		TXDL03984	394
15-2003				
Section Box Number		Account Name		